SHERIDAN HIGH SCHOOL
2016 FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Varsity
DAY DATE |OPPONENT DEPART START TIME
Sat 27-Aug @Estes Park (scrimmage) 7:00am 9:00am
Fri 2-Sep Platte Canyon 7:00pm
Fri 9-Sep @Lincoln (@All City Stadium) 4:15pm 7:00pm
Fri 16-Sep Manual 7:00pm
Fri 23-Sep @Jefferson (@Trailblazer Stadium) 1:30pm 4:00pm
Fri 30-Sep @Englewood 4:15pm 7:00pm
Fri 7-Oct @Elizabeth 4:15pm 7:00pm
Fri 14-Oct @Bishop Machebuef (@Manual) 3:30pm 6:00pm
Fri 21-Oct Ridgeview 7:00pm
Fri 28-Oct Kent Denver 7:00pm

JV

Mon 12-Sep Lincoln 4:00pm
Mon 19-Sep @Manual 2:15pm 4:00pm
Mon 26-Sep Jefferson 4:00pm
Mon 3-Oct Englewood 4:00pm
Mon 10-Oct Elizabeth 4:00pm
Mon 17-Oct Bishop Machebuef 4:00pm
Mon 24-Oct @Ridgeview 2:15pm 4:00pm
Mon 31-Oct @Kent Denver 2:15pm 4:00pm
Head Coach: Johnny Martinez
Asst. Coach: Jon Hawk
Principal: Michele Kelley
Asst. Principal: Jessica Slattery
Athletic Director: Dave Fromson
Superintendant: Michael Clough

GO RAMS!




